Account number: 40627853

a N atwe St StOte m e nt Sort code: 60-24-30

BIC: NWBKGB2L
SELECT ACCOUNT IBAN: GB58 NWBK 6024 3040 6278 53

MR CHRISTOPHER GORDON SCOTNEY

Branch Details Your current details Period 5 Mar 2021 to 1 Apr 2021

WORKSOP MR C G SCOTNEY Previous Balance £6,880.92
69 BRIDGE STREET 240A WARRINGTON ROAD
WORKSOP INCE Paid out £6,092.80
NOTTS WIGAN —

LANCASHIRE Paid in £1,827.52

3
S80 1DG Y A New Balance £2,615.64

BROUGHT FORWARD 6,880.92

5 Mar 2021 ONLINE TRANSACTION THE PROPERTY INVES, CHRIS 1,000.00 5,880.92
SCOTNEY , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
05/03/21 10, 62052034663991000N

8 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 05MAR21 , ALIEXPRESS.COM , 5.88 5,886.80
TRANSACTION LUXEMBURG LU , REFUND
ONLINE TRANSACTION THE PROPERTY INVES, CHRIS 1,000.00 4,886.80

SCOTNEY , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
06/03/21 10, 09071943347952000N

ONLINE TRANSACTION THE PROPERTY INVES, CHRIS 1,000.00 3,886.80
SCOTNEY , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
07/03/21 10, 04091507858291000N

ONLINE TRANSACTION THE PROPERTY INVES, CHRIS 1,000.00 2,886.80
SCOTNEY , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
08/03/21 10, 20062715726063000N

DEBIT CARD 2753 06MAR21 C, LIDL GB WIGAN, 8.38 2,878.42
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 05MAR21 C, LIDL GB WIGAN , 12.12 2,866.30
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB

9 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 08BMAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS , 17.00 2,849.30
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 08BMAR21 , HM PASSPORT 54.00 2,795.30
TRANSACTION OFFICE, DURHAM GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 08MAR21 , HM PASSPORT 54.00 2,741.30
TRANSACTION OFFICE, DURHAM GB

11 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 10MAR21 C , MARTIN MCCOLL , 11.65 2,729.65
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB

12 Mar 2021 ~ ATM TRANSACTION ROYAL BANK 12MAR 100.00 2,629.65

15 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 12MAR21 C, LIDL GB WIGAN, 6.93 2,622.72
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 14MAR21 C , MARTIN MCCOLL , 5.00 2,617.72
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
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Account number: 40627853

a N atwe St StOte m e nt Sort code: 60-24-30

BIC: NWBKGB2L

SELECT ACCOUNT IBAN: GB58 NWBK 6024 3040 6278 53
MR CHRISTOPHER GORDON SCOTNEY
Branch Details Your current details
WORKSOP MR C G SCOTNEY
69 BRIDGE STREET 240A WARRINGTON ROAD
WORKSOP INCE
NOTTS WIGAN
LANCASHIRE
WN3 4NH
S80 1DG

CONTINUED
15 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 14MAR21 C , MARTIN MCCOLL , 13.00 2,604.72
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
16 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 15MAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS , 17.00 2,587.72
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 15MAR21 , NHSBSA PPC 29.65 2,558.07
TRANSACTION ONLINE , PMT , INTERNET GB
STANDING ORDER CHRISTOPHER 50.00 2,508.07
19 Mar 2021 DIRECT DEBIT PAYPAL PAYMENT 1.44 2,506.63
22 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 1I9MAR21 C , MARTIN MCCOLL , 11.65 2,494.98
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
DEBIT CARD 2753 19MAR21 C , MARTIN MCCOLL , 12.00 2,482.98
TRANSACTION WIGAN GB
23 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 22MAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS 17.00 2,465.98
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB
24 Mar 2021 ONLINE TRANSACTION AD HOC PROPERTY , SCOTNEY= 460.00 2,005.98
63160, VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
24/03/21 10, 06181908772595000N
25 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 24AMAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS , 6.00 1,999.98
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB
26 Mar 2021  AUTOMATED CREDIT TELENT TECHNOLOGY 1,821.64 3,821.62
ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 19304501, VIA MOBILE - 47.00 3,774.62
XFER
ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 19304501, VIA MOBILE - 500.00 3,274.62
XFER
ONLINE TRANSACTION THE PROPERTY INVES, CHRIS 400.00 2,874.62
SCOTNEY , VIA MOBILE - LVP , FP
26/03/21 10, 07125604084844000N
29 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 26MAR21 , AMAZON , 7.99 2,866.63

TRANSACTION PRIME*MU5232V94
AMZN.CO.UK/PM LU
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MR CHRISTOPHER GORDON SCOTNEY
Branch Details Your current details
WORKSOP MR C G SCOTNEY
69 BRIDGE STREET 240A WARRINGTON ROAD
WORKSOP INCE
NOTTS WIGAN
LANCASHIRE
WN3 4NH
S80 1DG

CONTINUED

29 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 27TMAR21 , PROCOOK , 138.99 2,727.64
TRANSACTION BROCKWORTH GB
ATM TRANSACTION BARCLAYS BNK 27MAR 100.00 2,627.64

31 Mar 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 30MAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS , 6.00 2,621.64
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB

1 Apr 2021 DEBIT CARD 2753 31MAR21 , ARRIVA UK BUS 6.00 2,615.64
TRANSACTION SUNDERLAND GB

Deposit Guarantee Scheme Information

Your deposit is eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). A link to the FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions can be found
on your online statement. For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk
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